



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1376 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1377 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1378 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1379 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1380 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1381 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1382 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1383 OF 2012,  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1384 OF 2012.

The Executive Engineer, Latur Medium Project V/s Dilip Shrirang Jadhav & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders ..... <b>CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.</b> <b>DATE : 13/08/2012.</b>
---	--

Mrs. M.B.Gangwal ( Patni ), Advocate for the Appellant.

Mr. S.N.Kendre, A.G.P. for the State.

Mr. V.G.Sakolkar, Advocate for Resp. No. 1.

.....

**PER COURT :**

1. Heard the learned counsel for the respective parties.
2. Admit.

[ S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J. ]

KNP/F.A. 1376.....2012



2026:BHC-AUG:18046